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3D model

Aluminij barvni – Antracit – RAL 7016

TEHNIČNI LIST

KLJUKA ZA LEŽEČI ŽLEB W-WHSG

Dimenzije [mm]

Nominalna velikost B x H Ø D

4 28 x 7 7

W-WHSGKljuka za ležeči žleb

B

392

310 H

3 x Ø D

Ø
 1

53

6
0
°

225050
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